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Duty-free and travel retail spending hit US$62 billion last year
Perfumes and 

cosmetics

Fashion and 
accessories

Electronics, 
gifts and others

Watches, jewellery and 
�ne writing instruments 

Confectionery and �ne food 
like gourmet coffee/tea

Wines and 
spirits

Tobacco 
goods 

> US$1.5b
• Incheon (South Korea)
• Dubai
• Changi     

> US$0.9b
• Hong Kong

> US$0.8b
• Narita (Tokyo) 

> US$0.7b
• Charles de Gaulle (Paris)
• Beijing 

> US$1b
• Heathrow (London)
• Suvarnabhumi (Bangkok) 
• Pudong (Shanghai) 

Top 10 duty-free /
travel retail airports

16.4%

11.9%

14.5%

9.6%

7.9%

7.9%

31.9%


